
Academic Calendar Summer 2025

Tuesday, May 20 Classes begin
Monday, May 26 Memorial Day, College closed
Thursday, June 19 Junteenth, College closed
Monday, June 16 Last date to withdraw from a course with a "W"
Thursday, June 26 Last day of 1st -6 Week Summer Session
Monday, June 30 Grades due by noon
Class Meetings 5/20, 5/21, 5/22, 5/27, 5/28, 5/29, 6/2, 6/3, 6/4, 6/5, 6/9, 6/10, 

6/11, 6/12, 6/16, 6/17, 6/18, 6/23, 6/24, 6/25, 6/26

Monday, July 7 Classes begin
Thursday, July 31 Last date to withdraw from a course with a "W"
Tuesday, August 12 Last day of 2nd - 6 week Summer Session
Thursday, August 14 Grades due by noon
Class Meetings 7/7, 7/8, 7/9, 7/10, 7/14, 7/15, 7/16, 7/17, 7/21, 7/22, 7/23, 7/24, 

7/28, 7/29, 7/30, 7/31, 8/4, 8/5, 8/6, 8/7, 8/11, 8/12

Tuesday, May 20 Classes begin
Monday, May 26 Memorial Day, College closed
Thursday, June 19 Junteenth, College closed
Monday, June 30 - Sunday, 
July 6

Independence Day recess, No classes

Friday, July 4 Independence Day, College closed
Monday, July 21 Last date to withdraw from a course with a "W"
Tuesday, August 12 Last day of Full Summer Session
Thursday, August 14 Grades due by noon
Class Meetings 5/20, 5/21, 5/22, 5/27, 5/28, 5/29, 6/2, 6/3, 6/4, 6/5, 6/9, 6/10, 

6/11, 6/12, 6/16, 6/17, 6/18, 6/23, 6/24, 6/25, 6/26, 7/7, 7/8, 7/9, 
7/10, 7/14, 7/15, 7/16, 7/17, 7/21, 7/22, 7/23, 7/24, 7/28, 7/29, 
7/30, 7/31, 8/4, 8/5, 8/6, 8/7, 8/11, 8/12

Calendar and Deadlines

2nd - 6 Week Summer Session

Full - 12 Week Summer Session

1st - 6 Week Summer Session
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